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DETAILS 922 N First St
Garland, TX 75040
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Number of Suites

Number of Buildings

Total Square Feet 

Year Built

Lot Size

Ceiling Height

Type of Ownership

Building Class

Tenancy

Construction

Roof Type

Market

Submarket

2

1 

10,357

1985

22,895

16 FT

Warranty Deed 

C

Double

Masonry

Flat

Garland

Garland MSA

922 N First St
Garland, TX 75040

PROPERTY

HIGHLIGHTS
Infill Asset

50% Occupancy

Built in 1985

High Ceiling 

2 Permitted Paint Booths

3 Large Ground Level Rolling Doors

Near Major Highways

Revenue
$6,000 monthly for 5,000 SqFt
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Total Population (2023)

Population (2028)

Pop Growth (2023-2028)

Average Age

Total Households (2023)

HH Growth (2023-2028)

Median Household Inc.

Avg. Household Size

Avg. HH Vehicles

Median Home Value

Median Year Built

13,921

13,794

0.91%

35

4,251

0.66%

$60,932

3.30

2.00

$159,630

1971

124,724

122,204

2.02%

36

39,878

2.04%

$61,263

3.10

2.00

$186,301

1977

317,775

314,335

1.08%

37

107,503

1.06%

$70,743

2.90

2.00

$227,380

1981

DEMOGRAPHICS 
1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

Downtown Garland Transit Stop (Blue Line)

Dallas Love Field Airport

Dallas/Fort Worth International Airport

Port of Shreveport

2 min

33 min

41 min

213 min

12 min 0.6 mi

22.0 mi

30.9  mi

194.0 mi

PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION
DRIVE WALK DISTANCE

DETAILS 922 N First St
Garland, TX 75040
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213′

213′

101′101′
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79

127

127

15

14

26

13

8

4

4

4

10

6 3

MAIN

BUILDING 922 N First St
Garland, TX 75040



FLOOR PLAN 922 N First St
Garland, TX 75040
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OUTDOOR 922 N First St
Garland, TX 75040
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Garland, TX 75040



INDOOR 922 N First St
Garland, TX 75040
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INDOOR 922 N First St
Garland, TX 75040
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INDOOR 922 N First St
Garland, TX 75040





2550 Pacific Avenue
Dallas, TX 75226

(972) 989 - 9701
peyman@safecapital.us

w w w. s a fe c a p i t a l . u s


